Umatilla County Assessor

2024 Top Tax Payers (CEMETERY DIST 8 HERMISTON)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

HERMISTON POWER LLC
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP

CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC

PIONEER HI BRED

UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN

PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO

STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC

BLUE MOUNTAIN NETWORKS LLC

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

LAMB WESTON INC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC

CMH MANUFACTURING WEST INC

FARMLAND RESERVE INC

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

KW OREGON
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$5,978,516.60
$2,518,310.07
$621,204.96
$438,990.06
$333,519.74
$322,493.10
$303,598.03
$294,836.67
$294,123.43
$291,781.77
$266,676.43
$264,213.34
$241,056.84
$228,865.19
$224,764.14
$203,442.10
$196,233.12
$190,123.98
$188,324.38
$188,047.78

$459,178,000
$237,000,000
$271,252,370
$671,632,700
$18,093,720
$17,668,700
$22,214,704
$76,588,395
$22,810,230
$16,405,239
$613,341,850
$106,814,890
$13,077,532
$22,255,560
$18,263,480
$11,230,080
$12,306,310
$15,918,710
$12,052,997
$14,965,830

$409,135,272
$166,056,290
$44,354,531
$30,554,764
$18,093,720
$17,668,700
$22,214,704
$21,978,163
$14,072,690
$16,405,239
$15,458,156
$18,680,815
$13,077,532
$10,950,330
$10,754,110
$10,192,810
$9,723,490
$13,073,900
$12,052,997
$12,578,450
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