Umatilla County Assessor

2024 Top Tax Payers (CEMETERY DIST 8 HERMISTON)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
HERMISTON POWER LLC	\$5,978,516.60	\$459,178,000	\$409,135,272
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP	\$2,518,310.07	\$237,000,000	\$166,056,290
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC	\$621,204.96	\$271,252,370	\$44,354,531
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$438,990.06	\$671,632,700	\$30,554,764
PIONEER HI BRED	\$333,519.74	\$18,093,720	\$18,093,720
UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN	\$322,493.10	\$17,668,700	\$17,668,700
PACIFICORP (PP&L)	\$303,598.03	\$22,214,704	\$22,214,704
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$294,836.67	\$76,588,395	\$21,978,163
STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC	\$294,123.43	\$22,810,230	\$14,072,690
BLUE MOUNTAIN NETWORKS LLC	\$291,781.77	\$16,405,239	\$16,405,239
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	\$266,676.43	\$613,341,850	\$15,458,156
LAMB WESTON INC	\$264,213.34	\$106,814,890	\$18,680,815
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$241,056.84	\$13,077,532	\$13,077,532
TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L	\$228,865.19	\$22,255,560	\$10,950,330
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$224,764.14	\$18,263,480	\$10,754,110
HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC	\$203,442.10	\$11,230,080	\$10,192,810
CMH MANUFACTURING WEST INC	\$196,233.12	\$12,306,310	\$9,723,490
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$190,123.98	\$15,918,710	\$13,073,900
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$188,324.38	\$12,052,997	\$12,052,997
KW OREGON	\$188,047.78	\$14,965,830	\$12,578,450